
SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYLAYA SIGNED MOU WITH 

SETWIN (Government of Telangana) 

 



 

 



ADD ON COURSE 2022-2023 

MS OFFICE 2022-2023 

MOU with SETWIN (Government of Telangana) 

Resource Person: Mr. Kiran & Mrs. Sangitha 

No of students participated: 43 

 

 



Brochure 

 

 

 

 



List of Students Participated  

 



 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sample Copy of Certificate  

 

 



                                     Report on Ms office course 

Ms office course was coducted by Setwin ( Government of Telangana). It was a 3 months 

certified course  The resourse person was Mr Kiran. Number  of  students participated were 43. 

After the sucessful completion  of theory and practical exam at setwin center  issued certificates 

based on their perfomance 
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MS OFFICE 2019, COMPUTER/ACCOUNTANCY TALLY/ FASHION DESIGNING 

ADD ON COURSE 2019 

MS OFFICE 2019 

MOU with SETWIN (Government of Telangana) 

Resource Person: Mr. Kiran  

No of students participated:  99 

  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                   REPORT ON COURSE  

       Sarojini Naidu Vanita Maha Vidyalaya in MOU with SETWIN (government of Telangana) 

conducted Ms Office, fashion designing and computer accountancy tally in the year 2019-

20. The number of UG students participated are 120. Practical and theory examination was 

conducted and certificates were issued. 
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MS OFFICE 2018-2019 

ADD ON COURSE  

MS OFFICE  

MOU with SETWIN (Government of Telangana) 

Resource Person: Mr. Kiran & Mrs. Sangitha 

No of students participated: 99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SETWIN Letter to Principal 

 



 

 



List of Students 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



BEAUTICIAN 2018 

MOU with SETWIN (Government of Telangana) 

Resource Person:  Mrs. Sangitha 

No of students participated: 26 

List of Students                                                                                                                                                                                

 



Report on Course 

Ms office course was coducted by Setwin (Government of Telangana). It was a 3 months 

certified course.  The resourse person were Mr.Kiran & Mrs. Sangitha. Number  of  students 

participated were 120. After the sucessful completion  of theory and practical exam issued 

certificates based on their performance 
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SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA SIGNED MOU WITH 

PIDILLITE INDUSTRIES LTD 

 



 



VALUE ADDED COURSE IN THE YEAR 2023 

FABRIC PAINTING -2023  

MOU- PIDILLITE INDUSTRIES LTDS...  

Resource Person: Mrs. Shivani  

No of students participated: 30 

NOTICE 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED 



 

 

 

SAMPLE COPY OF CERTIFICATE 



 

 

 Report on fabric painting 2023 



 

Sarojini Naidu Vanita Maha Vidyalaya is having MOU with M/s Pidilite Industries Ltd. Course 

has been conducted from February / march 2023. The trainer for the course was Mrs. Shivani. 30 

students of UG participated in the course. Course benefited the students to be financially 

independent. Paintings on various fabrics for ‘Earn while you Learn’, was successfully 

completed on 4th march 2023. On successful completion of course, certificates were issued by 

Pidilite industries. 

Photos of fabric painting 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIYA PAINTING  

Value added course conducted in the year 2018 



MOU with M/S Pidilite Industries Ltds... 

Resource Person:   K. Lakshmi 

No of students participated: 31 

 



List of students participated

 



Sample copy of Certificate 

 

 

 



PHOTOS OF DIYA PAINTING 2018 

 

 

                                       REPORT ON THE COURSE 

 

 Sarojini Naidu Vanita Maha Vidyalaya has MOU with M/s Pidilite Industries Ltd. 

Course has been conducted from November 2018 to January 2019. The trainer for 

the course was K. Lakshmi. 31 students of UG & PG participated in the course. 

Course benefited the students to be financially independent making various crafts, 

painting for Earn while you Learn, the course was successfully completes on 5TH 

December 2018. On successful completion of course certificate were distributed by 

Dr.D. Shobhana Principal. 

 

 

             

 



FABRIC PAINTING  

Value added course 2018 

MOU with M/S Pidilite Industries Ltds... 

Resource Person:   K. Lakshmi 

No of students participated: 43 

 



List of Students Participated 

 

 



Sample Certificate  

 

 

 

 



                            Photos of Fabric Painting 2018 

           

REPORT ON THE COURSE 

 

Sarojini Naidu Vanita Maha Vidyalaya has MOU with M/s Pidilite Industries Ltd. 

Course has been conducted from November 2018 to January 2019. The trainer for 

the course was K. Lakshmi. 43 students of UG & PG participated in the course. 

Course benefited the students to be financially independent. Paintings on various 

fabrics for Earn while you Learn, the course was successfully completes on 5th 

December 2018. On successful completion of course certificate were distributed by 

Dr.D. Shobhana Principal. 

 



SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Report on Carrier Orientation Program organised by  

Training & Placement Cell in association with  

Monster ZUNO 

 
1. Date of Program: 07-09- 2022 

2. Mode (Online / Physical):  Online 

3. No. of students enrolled: 100 

 

 
 

MOU Link: 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/15_U0uXZinWsEOZHcbHiq_8CnlCpbum9j/view?usp=sharing 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/15_U0uXZinWsEOZHcbHiq_8CnlCpbum9j/view?usp=sharing


  

 

   



  

Flyer 

 

 
 

 

  

 

  

 

 



SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Report on Higher Studies Orientation Program organised by  

Training & Placement Cell in association with  

GLOBAL TREE 

 
1. Date of Program: 12-04- 2023 

2. Mode (Online / Physical in your college):  Offline 

3. No. of students enrolled: 147 

 

 
 

MOU Link: 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lZFbdr3EK0AhPwxNeeRif_BSWoe8em8z/view?usp=sh

aring 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lZFbdr3EK0AhPwxNeeRif_BSWoe8em8z/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lZFbdr3EK0AhPwxNeeRif_BSWoe8em8z/view?usp=sharing


   

  

  



NOTICE 

 

 
 

  



Student list link: 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1R0cMvxRDJbkwIAHeAARz7hU7LElVkzrz/ed

it?usp=drive_link&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true 

 

 

SRAVANI CHINTALA 117020684010 

K. PADMAVATHI 117520093001 

CHIMMULA SOWJANYA  117520129004 

J Manasa 117520156011 

AASIYA SULTANA 117520401001 

A.BHARGAVI 117520401002 

LASHKARI VIDISHA SINGH  117520401030 

RUCHITA LALWANI JAIN 117520401044 

SURAIYA JAVEED  117520401052 

SYEDA SARA FATIMA 117520401054 

TAZHEEN SULTANA 117520401055 

VAISHNAVI MAKADIA 117520401057 

VARSHA SHARMA  117520401058 

YADAVKUSHI 117520401059 

ADULA SAI AISHWARYA  117520405001 

ALE KRANTHI  117520405002 

ANJUMAN ARAA  117520405006 

A PRIYANKA  117520405009 

AYESHA RAZIA 117520405013 

B. ANANYA 117520405014 

BANDARI SWETHA 117520405015 

BHAGYASREE  117520405017 

BHAGYA SREE PATIL 117520405018 

BIRADAR SONY 117520405020 

B NISHITA  117520405021 

BODDUPALLI SUDHARANI  117520405022 

B.LAKSHMI PRASANNA 117520405023 

B.SAI TEJA SREE 117520405025 

BURRA KEERTHANA  117520405026 

B.Sangavi 117520405027 

CHAMBETI INDU  117520405028 

CHENNABOINA SANJANA  117520405029 

CHINTALA RUCHITHA  117520405030 

Shailaja 117520405031 

DAGGULA SHAILAJA 117520405031 

DARAPU BHARATHI  117520405032 

DARUGUPALLY RAMYA  117520405033 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1R0cMvxRDJbkwIAHeAARz7hU7LElVkzrz/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1R0cMvxRDJbkwIAHeAARz7hU7LElVkzrz/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true


MOUNIKA DARWESH  117520405034 

DERANGULA VARSHA 117520405035 

DESHETTY SATHVIKA  117520405036 

DHANDU AKSHITHA  117520405037 

DHARMARAM VAISHNAVI 117520405038 

DHARNE PRANITHA  117520405039 

DOLANOR.RAICHEL 117520405041 

D.SAI VAISHNAVI 117520405043 

FATIMA SHAHNAZ 117520405044 

GANTI PAVITHRA  117520405048 

SREE SAHITHI 117520405049 

G.PRAVALIKA 117520405050 

GARLAPALLI PRAVALIKA 117520405050 

GOKARI RISHITHA 117520405052 

H. ANJALI 117520405059 

HARSHITA JAISWAL  117520405060 

I. VERONIKA  117520405062 

ISHIKA RANI 117520405063 

JAVAJI DIVYA  117520405064 

JYOTHIRMAI SAHOO 117520405065 

KADA SOWJANYA  117520405066 

KADA SOWKYA  117520405067 

KADIRI RUCHITHA REDDY 117520405068 

KADKE POOJA  117520405069 

KADKE .ROOPA 117520405070 

K ANUSHA 117520405075 

PINKY  117520405076 

PRERNA KASANA  117520405077 

K SAI BHARGAVI  117520405080 

KOLLURU AKSHITHA  117520405083 

PULLAMGARI KAVYA  117520405134 

PUMPAR PRIYANKA  117520405135 

PUSA ANUSHA 117520405136 

SONIA KUMAWAT  117520405160 

SUMAIYA FATIMA  117520405162 

SYEDA SAKINA YUSRA RAZVI  117520405163 

ARUNALA LIKITHA  117520441001 

BATTIKADI MADHURI  117520441003 

CH S L MOUNIKA 117520441005 

KAMOJI NANDHINI  117520441012 

MARKA VENKATESHWARI  117520441014 

M.DHARANI 117520441015 



TELURI USHA 117520441020 

B.MANISHA 117520445003 

DELLI.SRIVANI 117520445016 

G ANJALI 117520445021 

CHEGURI SRIVANI  117520468023 

Chittaboina shivani  117520468024 

C SONIA 117520468027 

ANUSHA  117520468028 

Dharavath sindhu 117520468031 

DULLURI SHARANYA 117520468032 

GADDE LAVANYA  117520468038 

GATLOLLA SWATHI 117520468040 

GATLOLLA SWATHI  117520468040 

GAVINDLA PRIYANKA 117520468041 

GK UDAY BHANU 117520468042 

K.HARSHINI 117520468064 

K.ANURADHA 117520468066 

SUPRAJA KARENGULA 117520468067 

KAVALI PRIYANKA  117520468071 

KOTLA PAVANI 117520468074 

NALLAGONDA MANI DEEKSHITHA 117520468088 

NEHA 117520468090 

NEMMANI SRIJA 117520468092 

ONGURI MANUSHA 117520468094 

LOKESHWARI PALAWAR 117520468097 

PATHI VAISHNAVI 117520468101 

YAMMA ROJA  117520468129 

ZUFSHA BANU 117520468131 

ANNU SREEJA  117520471003 

C.VASAVI 117520471004 

KAUSER SUBHANI  117520471008 

THOTA.VINITHA  117520471012 

A.ARUNA JYOTHI  117520474001 

BOIN. VAISHNAVI 117520474002 

G.HARIPRIYA  117520474004 

K.SUMATHI  117520474005 

N.G.GOUTHAMI 117520474007 

P PRASANNA LAKSHMI  117520474008 

PAMMI PRASANNA LAKSHMI  117520474008 

RAVULAKOLA SWATHI 117520474009 

MEGHANA 117520474010 

SALENDHARSRAVANTHI  117520474011 



SUNKARABOINA KEERTHI 117520474012 

J.APARNA 117520484006 

JAMA RAVEENA  117520592010 

J.POOJITHA 117520592011 

KHATIJA SULTANA 117520592016 

T.SRAVANTHI 117520592022 

ANANTHULA SANDHYA 117520601001 

SHRADHA SINGH  117520601002 

BOLAGANI UDAYASRI  117520601005 

MEGHANA 117520601011 

AMARA.SEETHA RAVAMMA 117520684001 

B. ANUSHA 117520684005 

BANDI KEERTHI 117520684006 

SHRAVANI BEERAM 117520684007 

SRAVANI CHINTALA  117520684010 

N.SAIPRASANNA 117520684034 

PUNNA NIKHILA BHUVANA  117520684039 

RAIPELLY MRUDHULA  117520684040 

SANGU SRAVANI 117520684043 

SUMAIYA FATIMA  117520684046 

AAKANKSHA SUNKARI  117520684047 

TALLA ANUSHA 117520684048 

TALLA ANUSHA  117520684048 

TELUGU VIDYA 117520684049 

VANAM LIKHITHA 117520684051 
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SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Report on Programs organised by  

Training & Placement Cell in association with  

HIREMEE 

 
1. Mode (Online / Physical):  Online 

2. No. of students enrolled: 362 

3. No. of students taken assessment:273 

 

 

 

Dashboard link 

https://hiremee.co.in/college/login  

 

 

MOU Link: 

  https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nvSUTYvNxCCqVVm_X8AH9s66B3gOraE5/view?usp=sharing 

https://hiremee.co.in/college/login
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nvSUTYvNxCCqVVm_X8AH9s66B3gOraE5/view?usp=sharing


  



 

  



NOTICE 

 

  



Student list link: 

 

 

Registered student list 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1GzJqsJky8zFJLzyyMjMJFEW5YpPO_8P9/edit?us

p=drive_link&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true 

 

S.No Name 
Mobile 
Number 

1 Pusa Anusha 8639482287 

2 Sowjanya 9440485436 

3 Husna Begum 7036865152 

4 Akanksha Shankar 9395508797 

5 Bhashitha Padige 9347222128 

6 B.Lakshmi Prasanna 9121997584 

7 Krishna Sriya 9000454475 

8 Wajiha Fatima 9573024786 

9 Sabya Kumari 7732055910 

10 Rekha 7032160062 

11 Dikshita 7075771311 

12 Rakhi Ray 7675973753 

13 Jyothirmai Sahoo 7702833214 

14 Sindhuja Reddy 6301729366 

15 Gaddam Chandana Reddy 9030895904 

16 Sreeja Gouf 7036692383 

17 Syeda Sakina Yusra Razvi 9177387962 

18 Mohite Ambika 9550322678 

19 Manasa 9347348572 

20 Nasreen Haldar 6296391412 

21 B. Vijay Laxmi 9346454842 

22 Mende Santhoshi 9121097098 

23 Andola Swetha 8639579799 

24 Rashmi 8919041766 

25 Bijja Pooja Netha 8367583912 

26 Alle Vanaja 8688728046 

27 SURAIYA JAVEED 8801232306 

28 AFREEN . 8919433782 

29 G Tharani 9392802521 

30 Renusri Thutipalli 7386826042 

31 Pujari Kalyani 8309573178 

32 A.Bhavya Sri 7989862898 

33 Srinithya Reddy 6281252166 

34 Thakur Navya Singh 8019863700 

35 Fauzia Kauser 8919294090 

36 Kaveri Vadla 9704386797 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1GzJqsJky8zFJLzyyMjMJFEW5YpPO_8P9/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1GzJqsJky8zFJLzyyMjMJFEW5YpPO_8P9/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true


37 Sindhu 9440911355 

38 Kavali Sangeetha Mudhiraj 8688795459 

39 K Bhargavi 9390395484 

40 B.charitha 9347486376 

41 Sangu Sravani 9502769744 

42 Sandhya Rani Jadhav 9347178986 

43 Kammari Akanksha 8341192449 

44 Devarashetty Vyshnavi 6363014550 

45 Supriya 9705281748 

46 Kanchan Bai 9014413659 

47 BOMPELLYWAR SAKSHI 9618713382 

48 Pipari Rithika 9063700131 

49 Poojasingh 8074166216 

50 Kada Sowjanya 9989175325 

51 Nallagonda Mani Deekshitha 8639093553 

52 Y. Keerthana 7989273475 

53 Anusha 8341377584 

54 Ashwini 9392492682 

55 SODABHATHINI AKANKSHA 7673966525 

56 Shambhavi Laskarikar 9392206049 

57 P Sravani 9398746305 

58 Bhargavi Reddy Reddy 7671869684 

59 Shailaja 9666800304 

60 Nangi Pravalika 9398090003 

61 BIRADAR SONY 8309553374 

62 Mounika Gollapally 9346041541 

63 Meghana Gaddapu 6302320702 

64 Aishwarya Pilli 9866088125 

65 Amishajegiram 9391142681 

66 Kotla Pavani 8074164489 

67 J Manisha Manisha 6301561255 

68 Kammari Bhargavi 8978914076 

69 Sathvika Reddy Sathivka Reddy 9390276144 

70 Keerthi Reddy 7989557694 

71 Sunkari Aakanksha 7330694251 

72 K.keerthika 9848875789 

73 B.Manisha 9014143606 

74 Dulluri Sharanya 9381374177 

75 Vanamyna Sahithi 6305527659 

76 Mainala Harika 9391333726 

77 Ishwarya 6304448684 

78 Varshitha Varshitha 9392318116 

79 Sriram Sri Harshini 9392864208 

80 Varsha Sharma 9154949095 

81 A.Nimeshika Mangeswari 9490484890 



82 Divya Kendre 9398830864 

83 Tisha Bidhaniya 8179453576 

84 Nandhitha 7075109467 

85 Sri Varsha 9492865516 

86 K. Ramya 9515170441 

87 Naailah Nazneen 8309480027 

88 Akhila 9392659935 

89 Mounika Ganapuram 7386856295 

90 SYEDA SHAFIYA MEHRAJ 9393441120 

91 Ruchita Lalwani Jain 7207898310 

92 Sujitha Sujitha 9347818451 

93 Bandi Deepa 8341382971 

94 D Reni 7569345616 

95 K Swathi Priya 7075170235 

96 Nikhila Bhuvana Punna 9515994728 

97 Ushabhukya 9347616295 

98 Thapaswini 9652207278 

99 Artham Dharani 9014808250 

100 Nemmani Srija 6281779453 

101 Bushra Tamkeen 9441916183 

102 Amrutha Adapa 8555850347 

103 Anjali 8465085817 

104 Pinky 6281397509 

105 Syeda Sara Fatima 9346693127 

106 Sunethra Srigadde 9392520799 

107 Shravani Beeram 9989475331 

108 J Sai Gayathri 6300117726 

109 Annu Sreeja 9182501128 

110 Dharmaram Vaishnavi 7680081462 

111 Tulasi Peerlagudem 9010388931 

112 GOODLA SWATHI 9100481448 

113 T.Bindhu 7674808320 

114 Manisha Gaddam 8096276724 

115 Ramavath Sona 6300805921 

116 Supraja 9391341607 

117 Vidisha Singh Lashkari 7569417227 

118 Asiya Begum 8125304268 

119 Haritha 9347901938 

120 J.Pranathi 8340951403 

121 Gade Seema 9390882071 

122 G.Haripriya 9553418113 

123 Sai Likitha 7893063350 

124 Ch Sravani 9966677074 

125 Shailaja Shailaja 7993840100 

126 Divya Dubey 7093262581 



127 Lavanya 9948525114 

128 JANGAMWAR HARSHITHA 8332951230 

129 Archana Munigala 7901447286 

130 Pasupula Priyanka 8008990346 

131 Anisa Begum 6305806431 

132 Vattipalli Susmitha Susmitha 6281562294 

133 Vaspari Sony Sony 6281424928 

134 Dorati Swetha 9963854663 

135 M.venkateshwari Venkateshwari 7287028140 

136 Srujana Reddy 9640816998 

137 Sreya Reddy 6300639602 

138 Keerthi Bommaraju 7794852194 

139 Raipelly Mrudhula 9550400651 

140 Gundlapally Sravani 7729098055 

141 G.Devika 8688140267 

142 Nandyala Bhavitha 8688117476 

143 Gimkala Sanjana 9177934794 

144 D.Srivani 8919504171 

145 Kalwa. Shivani 8309444878 

146 Chimmula Sowjanya Sowjanya 7997023969 

147 Chittimalla Varshitha 8522036237 

148 Ellugari Mahalaxmi Ellugari Mahalaxmi 9392486459 

149 Kauser Subhani 8897010485 

150 Gavindla Priyanka 6305274153 

151 Harshita Jaiswal 9550324590 

152 Sheetal Jain 8790142424 

153 Karnekanti Shivani 7396183137 

154 SalendharSravanthi 8977433870 

155 Gondali Alekhya 6281438121 

156 Rangu Shravani 8374125568 

157 Jujjuru Lakshmi Prasanna 9346602658 

158 Sakirappa Swathi Swathi 8008471057 

159 Boddula Nikhitha 9032992669 

160 Aasiya 7093295306 

161 Amara.seetha Ravamma 9182375266 

162 Husna Unnisa 8309132705 

163 Uppala Bhavika 9133790910 

164 SAI MANASA 8340851734 

165 Shivani 6301641720 

166 Agirishetti Prathyusha 8977288472 

167 Kasi Manasa 7989710640 

168 T. Yogeetha 9849817945 

169 J Manasa Janolla 9391617132 

170 K.Bhavani 7702931274 

171 Arunala Likitha 7013944285 



172 Zufsha Banu 7075808787 

173 Maneesha Mancha 8106119906 

174 Kanti Priyanka 7036930649 

175 Prerna Kasana 8886031676 

176 Divya Patale 9581530993 

177 NABEELA NATASHA 7095977457 

178 Ankam Bhandavya 9849925163 

179 Agaldutikar Sunitha 8977873706 

180 Matam Anusha 6304988395 

181 Aqueeba Tasneem 7207816174 

182 Chakali Vasavi 9618513534 

183 J. Aishwarya 6303607336 

184 Gorrenka Divya Sree 6302757740 

185 B.SAI TEJA SREE 9392367774 

186 Pipari Rithika 9121750518 

187 Keerthana Poola 9951304895 

188 Achal Boyar 6303637108 

189 Lavanam Bhargavi 7893657667 

190 Chintala Ruchitha 9347201880 

191 Bonala Keerthi 9014133410 

192 Jagannatham Rishika 8374426247 

193 Thota Vinitha 7330818514 

194 Malipatel Roopa 9398679304 

195 Amrita Singh 6302873413 

196 B.Lalitha Priya 7680868564 

197 Jangam Divya 6309353623 

198 Srinika 7337006218 

199 Kagada Swetha Singh 9908682683 

200 DARAPU BHARATHI 9398443614 

201 N. Saiprasanna 9391300639 

202 GARLAPALLI PRAVALIKA 9553350596 

203 Barisetty Rajasri 8688127701 

204 Neetu Kumari 6301400328 

205 N.G.Gouthami 9848308752 

206 Meghana 9346099600 

207 Vanam. Likhitha Likhitha 9550870663 

208 Bekkam Pravallika 8143149801 

209 Sandhya Reddy 6303053429 

210 Gundeti Harshitha 6305811404 

211 NIKITHA UPPALA 9959685061 

212 Annem Anitha 9398247536 

213 MYLAVARAPU LAKSHMI GAYATRI 9441238117 

214 Anusha K 7396965529 

215 Nandini Joshi 6301200402 

216 Nandini Soni 9949655903 



217 K SAI BHARGAVI 9182070711 

218 Srija 8712357129 

219 Padige Bhashitha 8639052001 

220 Indrapally Veronika 8341467190 

221 Sowkya Kada 9391294805 

222 Mettu Bhargavi 9701952038 

223 Dhandu Akshitha 9121411898 

224 Ragiri Vaishnavi Vaishnavi 9381294389 

225 B.Neha 7396539341 

226 Nagilla. Sravani 8639140718 

227 THUM LAYA LAYA 8688788546 

228 Shivani Dubey 8179079520 

229 Royyala Divya 9177958925 

230 KAMOJI NANDHINI 6302775103 

231 Sreeja 9014653267 

232 Dolanor.Raichel Raichel 9866465961 

233 G S S S SREE SAHITHI 9705618647 

234 P.Harshitha 8332043759 

235 PUMPAR PRIYANKA 9014731966 

236 Gokari Rishitha 7095768318 

237 Jahnavi Devi Patangay 9676320980 

238 TUGUAV VARSHA TUGUAV 6304340637 

239 Bhagya Sree Patil 8019638711 

240 CHOUKI ROHINI 9533338246 

241 Ayesha Razia 9247703771 

242 B.Ananya 9490518677 

243 B.sangavi 8639054941 

244 Dharne Pranitha Pranitha 7730086752 

245 PALOJI BHAVANA 8555040834 

246 Gadde Lavanya 9182641093 

247 D.sai Vaishnavi 9030925914 

248 Lokeshwari Palawar 8978245451 

249 Burra Keerthana 9704561750 

250 Kanagadda Harshini 9912853284 

251 CHENNABOINA SANJANA 6302341464 

252 Pravalika T 9390943953 

253 Susmitha Sriramula 9347121078 

254 Adelli Vennela 9398267009 

255 RACHANA KULKARNI 9908047947 

256 Vaishnavi Reddy 6301895534 

257 Sravani Yanala 8688169889 

258 A Priyanka 7989151927 

259 C Sonia 9652885429 

260 Cheepurusetty Nithya 9959391761 

261 Aashritha Bhupalrao 7901058933 



262 KAVALI PRIYANKA 8331900937 

263 G. Kavya 9493354285 

264 Anjuman Araa 9182000975 

265 V.supriya 9542715280 

266 Darugupally Ramya Ramya 9014969774 

267 CHAMBETI INDU Indu 8712306055 

268 Mounika Ch 7702453433 

269 Ponna Meghana 8374760410 

270 Pullamgari Kavya 9292956652 

271 Ravulakola Swathi 9618683359 

272 K.Sumathi 9391296022 

273 Patlolla Shirisha 7036962262 

274 Boin. Vaishnavi 9398241298 

275 V. Sneha 6303768125 

276 S.Hima Sree 7730817763 

277 Jakkula Subhashini 8008242674 

278 Bhavana Kulkarni 9160610483 

279 SHARMA SHRUTI 8341040860 

280 Kalyani Divya Rani Kalyani 6304190892 

281 Apoorwa 8143164614 

282 Nagore Mukta 8897038744 

283 Chapiyala Ambica 8179158265 

284 Pinky 9493182172 

285 Borra Archana 9550850067 

286 B.premalatha B.premalatha 9676091018 

287 Gowthami 8179991713 

288 Neha Yadav 9030125402 

289 Supriya Ingle 9441673310 

290 Kamakshi 7702652835 

291 Keerthi Gayatri 9849500901 

292 Shirisha 8187870364 

293 Yamini.ch 8340851599 

294 Sirisha D 7702432410 

295 Kethiri.prathibha 7995546404 

296 Jahnavi 7702527821 

297 Shirisha Gutti 7997862370 

298 Rajamlal Ashwini 9515196524 

299 Malini Sai 7097961653 

300 KOMAL THAKUR 7893117770 

301 Donthula Malathi 7036678041 

302 Gadeela Snehareddy 7036312391 

303 Kukkadapu Supriya Supriya 8309322616 

304 M.Swathi 9701854968 

305 S.vedapriya 7997918245 

306 N.anusha 7286838585 



307 Chava Sri Lakshmi Tulasi 7993976958 

308 Bhargavi E 8978056706 

309 Gswetha 6309461228 

310 Aparna 9154450596 

311 Sandhya Rani Gokari 7396263249 

312 Rashika Nagalla 7893844970 

313 Sravanaveena 7842030070 

314 Roja Merugu 8019431574 

315 Meena Pathyara 9985695728 

316 Anushakappari Kappari 7075019562 

317 Haritha Bhathini 9063535831 

318 Barigela Sravanaveena 7842030040 

319 Habeeba Siddiqua 8142429537 

320 Basayapalli Sandhya Goud 6300667425 

321 D.pinky Singh 8897430963 

322 Bodnap Pratibha 8019693617 

323 Sogala Pooja 7207040880 

324 Ashwini Jadhav 6300316277 

325 Chennabathni Soundarya 9676453516 

326 Prasanna Kumari S 7842771237 

327 Sravanthi K 9440218219 

328 Kavitha Yadav Yadav 7095150571 

329 Havila Lingala 8639518534 

330 Kavita Maurya 8801931670 

331 Mounika Chilkuri 8686241046 

332 Gaddamedhi Naveena 9441860232 

333 Masooma Begum 9177257682 

334 Ganya Mounika 9440674788 

335 Vidhusha M 9963706728 

336 Koyalkar Shalini Shalini 7680885411 

337 Dineesha Chilagani 9491391189 

338 Shilpa Devi Singh Singh 8106483756 

339 Racharla Swathi 7702176768 

340 Shalini Sriramula 7794028409 

341 Navya Madduluri 8019597668 

342 Alwala Shirisha 9010938351 

343 Mushika Priyanka 9059967504 

344 Mounika G 8309848050 

345 Likitha Goud 7396248268 

346 Priyanka Paranda 8125816199 

347 G Komala Priya 9700653525 

348 Shailaja M Manka 9705174090 

349 G Sangeetha Gade 6301191106 

350 Vadla Swathi 8885422687 

351 Arshiya Fathima 7097243760 



352 Aparna Peesapati 9052823514 

353 Matam Shravanthi 7675949873 

354 Pallavi Upadhay 8885620998 

355 Kurva Sravani 9542907388 

356 Ayesha Tahseen 9160418485 

357 Pooja Kumari 7416801545 

358 Nikita Sarda 8309314487 

359 Sakina Fatima 8686471384 

360 Zeba Sultana 8008838371 

361 Parveen Kahkashan 9618224193 

362 Rajasri Reddy 7702083014 

 

 

Assessments stduent list 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1fF5irxCguW-

KTf8k7x2S3pwJro9xkM_C/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=t

rue&sd=true 

 

 

S.No Name 
Mobile 
Number 

1 Kurva 9542907388 

2 Anushakappari 7075019562 

3 Rajasri 7702083014 

4 Mushika 9059967504 

5 Vidhusha 9963706728 

6 Sakina 8686471384 

7 G Sangeetha 6301191106 

8 kavitha yadav 7095150571 

9 G komala 9700653525 

10 Dineesha 9491391189 

11 Zeba 8008838371 

12 Masooma 9177257682 

13 Alwala shirisha 9010938351 

14 Vadla 8885422687 

15 Parveen 9618224193 

16 Ayesha 9160418485 

17 Racharla swathi 7702176768 

18 Sravanthi 9440218219 

19 Arshiya Fathima 7097243760 

20 Chennabathni 9676453516 

21 D.pinky 8897430963 

22 Pooja 7416801545 

23 Haritha 9063535831 

24 Ashwini 6300316277 

25 pallavi 8885620998 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1fF5irxCguW-KTf8k7x2S3pwJro9xkM_C/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1fF5irxCguW-KTf8k7x2S3pwJro9xkM_C/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1fF5irxCguW-KTf8k7x2S3pwJro9xkM_C/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true


26 Koyalkar shalini 7680885411 

27 Kavita 8801931670 

28 Mounika 8686241046 

29 sandhya rani 7396263249 

30 Navya 8019597668 

31 Habeeba 8142429537 

32 Aparna 9154450596 

33 Barigela 7842030040 

34 Matam 7675949873 

35 Nikita 8309314487 

36 Shilpa Devi Singh 8106483756 

37 Aparna 9052823514 

38 Meena 9985695728 

39 Prasanna kumari 7842771237 

40 Bhargavi 8978056706 

41 Bodnap 8019693617 

42 N.anusha 7286838585 

43 Donthula malathi 7036678041 

44 Gadeela snehareddy 7036312391 

45 kukkadapu supriya 8309322616 

46 M.Swathi 9701854968 

47 Shirisha gutti 7997862370 

48 Supriya ingle 9441673310 

49 Gowthami 8179991713 

50 Borra Archana 9550850067 

51 Nagore Mukta 8897038744 

52 malini sai 7097961653 

53 KOMAL THAKUR 7893117770 

54 Shirisha 8187870364 

55 Yamini.ch 8340851599 

56 Keerthi 9849500901 

57 SHARMA SHRUTI 8341040860 

58 Jakkula subhashini 8008242674 

59 Ravulakola 9618683359 

60 KAMOJI 6302775103 

61 THUM LAYA 8688788546 

62 Anjuman 9182000975 

63 Nagilla. Sravani 8639140718 

64 B.Neha 7396539341 

65 Mettu 9701952038 

66 TUGUAV VARSHA 6304340637 

67 G S S S SREE SAHITHI 9705618647 

68 Darugupally Ramya 9014969774 

69 Aashritha 7901058933 

70 Keerthana 9951304895 



71 Sravani 8688169889 

72 Annem 9398247536 

73 CHAMBETI INDU 8712306055 

74 Sandhya 6303053429 

75 Srija 8712357129 

76 Matam Anusha 6304988395 

77 Boddula Nikhitha 9032992669 

78 Burra keerthana 9704561750 

79 J Manasa 9391617132 

80 Archana Munigala 7901447286 

81 Chintala 9347201880 

82 Gimkala Sanjana 9177934794 

83 Amara.seetha ravamma 9182375266 

84 Nandini Soni 9949655903 

85 Varshitha 9392318116 

86 Kasi 7989710640 

87 Cheepurusetty 9959391761 

88 GARLAPALLI PRAVALIKA 9553350596 

89 Dolanor.Raichel 9866465961 

90 Nandini Joshi 6301200402 

91 Gondali 6281438121 

92 DARAPU BHARATHI 9398443614 

93 Akhila 9392659935 

94 Royyala Divya 9177958925 

95 G. Kavya 9493354285 

96 Padige Bhashitha 8639052001 

97 K.Bhavani 7702931274 

98 Agaldutikar Sunitha 8977873706 

99 Naailah 8309480027 

100 Srinika 7337006218 

101 T. Yogeetha 9849817945 

102 G.Devika 8688140267 

103 Achal 6303637108 

104 Annu 9182501128 

105 JANGAMWAR HARSHITHA 8332951230 

106 Vaspari sony 6281424928 

107 Arunala 7013944285 

108 SAI MANASA 8340851734 

109 Keerthi 7794852194 

110 Zufsha banu 7075808787 

111 Kanagadda 9912853284 

112 Shailaja 7993840100 

113 D 7569345616 

114 N. 9391300639 

115 Dhandu 9121411898 



116 Pravalika 9390943953 

117 Vattipalli susmitha 6281562294 

118 SalendharSravanthi 8977433870 

119 Prerna 8886031676 

120 Maneesha 8106119906 

121 B.Ananya 9490518677 

122 D.Srivani 8919504171 

123 M.venkateshwari 7287028140 

124 CHENNABOINA SANJANA 6302341464 

125 Indrapally 8341467190 

126 Lavanam 7893657667 

127 Nandyala 8688117476 

128 C Sonia 9652885429 

129 Agirishetti prathyusha 8977288472 

130 Vanamyna sahithi 6305527659 

131 CHOUKI ROHINI 9533338246 

132 Sreeja 9014653267 

133 Adelli Vennela 9398267009 

134 Sheetal Jain 8790142424 

135 Anusha 7396965529 

136 Gadde Lavanya 9182641093 

137 J. Aishwarya 6303607336 

138 Barisetty 8688127701 

139 PALOJI 8555040834 

140 Varsha 9154949095 

141 Bonala Keerthi 9014133410 

142 Sai 7893063350 

143 Jangam Divya 6309353623 

144 Lavanya 9948525114 

145 B.SAI TEJA SREE 9392367774 

146 N.G.Gouthami 9848308752 

147 K.Sumathi 9391296022 

148 Mounika 7702453433 

149 Tulasi Peerlagudem 9010388931 

150 Sriram Sri Harshini 9392864208 

151 Harshita Jaiswal 9550324590 

152 Sujitha 9347818451 

153 Ishwarya 6304448684 

154 Artham Dharani 9014808250 

155 Keerthi 7989557694 

156 Sathvika Reddy 9390276144 

157 Divya Patale 9581530993 

158 Jagannatham 8374426247 

159 Dharmaram Vaishnavi 7680081462 

160 Thota 7330818514 



161 Kagada swetha 9908682683 

162 Aishwarya 9866088125 

163 Bandi Deepa 8341382971 

164 Amrutha 8555850347 

165 NIKITHA 9959685061 

166 Pinky 6281397509 

167 Ponna meghana 8374760410 

168 Ramavath sona 6300805921 

169 Bekkam 8143149801 

170 K.keerthika 9848875789 

171 RACHANA KULKARNI 9908047947 

172 G.Haripriya 9553418113 

173 Dharne pranitha 7730086752 

174 Jahnavi Devi Patangay 9676320980 

175 PUMPAR PRIYANKA 9014731966 

176 B.Manisha 9014143606 

177 Supraja 9391341607 

178 Uppala 9133790910 

179 Gundeti 6305811404 

180 Gavindla 6305274153 

181 P.Harshitha 8332043759 

182 Vanam. Likhitha 9550870663 

183 Kammari Bhargavi 8978914076 

184 Manisha gaddam 8096276724 

185 T.Bindhu 7674808320 

186 Meghana Gaddapu 6302320702 

187 Kalwa. Shivani 8309444878 

188 Kotla pavani 8074164489 

189 J.Pranathi 8340951403 

190 Nangi pravalika 9398090003 

191 Divya 7093262581 

192 Dulluri 9381374177 

193 Vaishnavi 6301895534 

194 Sunethra 9392520799 

195 Ruchita 7207898310 

196 Pipari rithika 9063700131 

197 K Bhargavi 9390395484 

198 Sangu sravani 9502769744 

199 Kavali Sangeetha 8688795459 

200 Sandhya rani jadhav 9347178986 

201 Devarashetty Vyshnavi 6363014550 

202 Kammari Akanksha 8341192449 

203 BOMPELLYWAR SAKSHI 9618713382 

204 B.charitha 9347486376 

205 AFREEN 8919433782 



206 A.Bhavya sri 7989862898 

207 Rashmi 8919041766 

208 B. Vijay laxmi 9346454842 

209 Kaveri 9704386797 

210 Ellugari Mahalaxmi 9392486459 

211 Andola swetha 8639579799 

212 Y. Keerthana 7989273475 

213 Fauzia 8919294090 

214 Srinithya 6281252166 

215 Ushabhukya 9347616295 

216 Boin. Vaishnavi 9398241298 

217 Meghana 9346099600 

218 Nandhitha 7075109467 

219 Anjali 8465085817 

220 Srujana Reddy 9640816998 

221 Dorati swetha 9963854663 

222 Susmitha 9347121078 

223 Pujari kalyani 8309573178 

224 Aqueeba Tasneem 7207816174 

225 Sunkari Aakanksha 7330694251 

226 Mounika Gollapally 9346041541 

227 Alle 8688728046 

228 Raipelly Mrudhula 9550400651 

229 Chakali 9618513534 

230 Jujjuru Lakshmi prasanna 9346602658 

231 Chittimalla varshitha 8522036237 

232 Ankam Bhandavya 9849925163 

233 Sakirappa Swathi 8008471057 

234 Sreya Reddy 6300639602 

235 Husna Unnisa 8309132705 

236 Gundlapally sravani 7729098055 

237 Divya kendre 9398830864 

238 Vidisha Singh 7569417227 

239 Gade 9390882071 

240 J Manisha 6301561255 

241 BIRADAR SONY 8309553374 

242 Shailaja 9666800304 

243 P sravani 9398746305 

244 Anusha 8341377584 

245 K. Ramya 9515170441 

246 Nikhila Bhuvana 9515994728 

247 Rangu Shravani 8374125568 

248 Ayesha Razia 9247703771 

249 Sri varsha 9492865516 

250 malipatel roopa 9398679304 



251 Nemmani Srija 6281779453 

252 Lokeshwari palawar 8978245451 

253 Kanchan bai 9014413659 

254 J Sai Gayathri 6300117726 

255 Tisha Bidhaniya 8179453576 

256 Patlolla Shirisha 7036962262 

257 Amrita 6302873413 

258 Gokari 7095768318 

259 B.sangavi 8639054941 

260 Bhagya sree 8019638711 

261 Wajiha 9573024786 

262 A Priyanka 7989151927 

263 Akanksha 9395508797 

264 Kanti Priyanka 7036930649 

265 Pullamgari Kavya 9292956652 

266 Jyothirmai sahoo 7702833214 

267 Bhashitha 9347222128 

268 
MYLAVARAPU LAKSHMI 
GAYATRI 9441238117 

269 Asiya Begum 8125304268 

270 V.supriya 9542715280 

271 KAVALI 8331900937 

272 Pusa 8639482287 

273 Chimmula sowjanya 7997023969 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 



SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Report on Placement Activities organised by  

Training & Placement Cell in association with  

RISE SHARP - GETJOBREADY 

 
1. Mode (Online / Physical in your college):  Online 

2. No. of students enrolled: 2466 

 

 

 
Dashboard link 

https://www.getjobready.in/colleges/dashboard 

 

https://www.getjobready.in/colleges/dashboard


 
 

MOU Link: 

  https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mqSu0eKyZTHd5Q25KCydHoEVnIowMxd2/view?usp=sharing 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mqSu0eKyZTHd5Q25KCydHoEVnIowMxd2/view?usp=sharing




 

  



SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Report on Carrier Orientation Program organised by  

Training & Placement Cell in association with  

EXCELR SOLUTIONS 

 
1. Date of Program: 02-02- 2023 

2. Mode (Online / Physical in your college):  Online 

3. No. of students enrolled: 43 

 

 
 

MOU Link: 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MMP4BaS233zJLsbQoxYCmrUojsCmGjsk/view?usp=s

haring 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MMP4BaS233zJLsbQoxYCmrUojsCmGjsk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MMP4BaS233zJLsbQoxYCmrUojsCmGjsk/view?usp=sharing


  

 



  

NOTICE 

 

 
 

  



Student list link: 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1wJ6KujbjSTb8Opwcqs3uLOJI-

8ebHZrw/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true 

 

 

 
 

  

1 Sreeja 9014653267 sreejabheemreddy@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

2 T Pravalika 9390943953 tpravalika08@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

3 Nomula Saiprasanna 9391300639 nomulasaiprasanna@gmail.com BBA 2023

4 Dharne pranitha 7730086752 pranithadharne219@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

5 B. Rajasri 8688127701 rajasree30052001@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

6 Vani chakali 8106652380 vanisony2002@gmail.com BBA 2023

7 Supraja Karengula 9391341607 karangulasupraja42@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

8 B.Neha 7396539341 nehaburrewar31@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

9 Alle Vanaja 8688728046 allevanaja2003@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

10 R.Neha 9390099728 nehapooja224@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

11 Tuguav varsha 6304340637 varshatugaon@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

12 A.seetha ravamma 9182375266 amara.seetha31@gamil.com BBA 2023

13 Ch Nithya 9959391761 nithyach03@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

14 Vaishnavi 6301895534 vaishuvaishnavireddy2@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

15 Prerna kasana 8886031676 prernakasana66@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

16 Bhargavi reddy 7671869684 bhargavireddy1243@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

17 Peerlagudam Tulasi 9010388931 tulasipeerlagudem12@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

18 Mounika Ch 7702453433 chslmounika@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

19
Anoli. Chaithanya 

siddharaju 6302011165 achaithanya042003@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2024

20 Ruchita Lalwani JaIn 7207898310 ruchitalalwani796@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

21 Y.Roja 9347107945 rojayamma@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

22 J. Aishwarya 6303607336

jakkannapetaaishwarya08@gmail.

com B.Sc. CS 2023

23 K ANUSHA 7396965529 anushakistapuram21@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

24 Boddula Nikhitha 9032992669 nikhithaboddula@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

25 T Pravalika 9390943953 tpravalika08@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

26
PATANGAY JAHNAVI 

DEVI 9676320980 jahnavipatangay@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

27 A.prathyusha 8977288472 agirishettiprathyusha@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

28 M Bagya sri 8341914514 bagyasrireddy7569@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

29
PATANGAY JAHNAVI 

DEVI 9676320980 jahnavipatangay@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

30 Shivva Himavarshini 9502385700 himavarshini2002@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

31
SYEDA AYESHA 

SIDDIQUA 7396832922 Ayeshasam067@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

32 Sindhuja reddy 6301729366 Sindhujareddy2002@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

33 Nomula Saiprasanna 9391300639 nomulasaiprasanna@gmail.com BBA 2023

34 M.Ashwini 8501096759 aishumadiwal5@gmail.com B.Com. 2023

35 P. Kalyani 8309573178 aaa75794597@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

36 Telugu vidya 7981474830 vidyamudhiraj909@gmail.com BBA 2023

37 Sunkari Aakanksha 7330694251 aakankshasunkari31@gmail.com BBA 2023

38 Nomula Saiprasanna 9391300639 nomulasaiprasanna@gmail.com BBA 2023

39 Kallu Richitha 9032364581 kallurichitha@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

40 Rohini Chouki 9533338246 rohinich2000@gmail.com BBA 2023

41 B KEERTHI 7794852194 keerthi.keru99@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

42 GOODLA SWATHI 9100481448 swathigudla193@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2023

43 Aher Rutuja Santosh 8999775135 rutujaaher972@gmail.com B.Sc. CS 2022

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1wJ6KujbjSTb8Opwcqs3uLOJI-8ebHZrw/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1wJ6KujbjSTb8Opwcqs3uLOJI-8ebHZrw/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=113496421713149974868&rtpof=true&sd=true
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SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA SIGNED MOU WITH 

APEX INSURANCE BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD 

     

Sarojini Naidu Vanita Maha Vidylaya is having MOU with APEX Insurance Broking 

Services Pvt Ltd from the year 2022. In the year 2022, two of MBA students got project work 

and got placed for the HR Manager and underwriter positions in their organization. In the 

year 2023, six MBA students got internships as Operations Executives and Marketing 

Manager positions and one among them got placed as a Customer Service Provider. 

 

The list of candidates selected for the internship in APEX APEX Insurance Broking Services 

Pvt Ltd. 



The sample copy of internship certificates of the candidates

 

The sample copies of Offer Letters attached below 

 







 

SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

SIGNED MOU WITH CYTOMOL LABS 
 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM IN MOLECULAR AND 

CYTOGENETICS TECHNIQUES ORGANISED BY DEPARTMENT OF 

ZOOLOGY 
 

 

 
 

Faculty development program 

 

Date:-24th Feb -4th March 2023 

 

It is a one week workshop on Molecular & Cytogenetic Techniques for Faculty. 

 

Workshop conducted at zoology lab-1 Sarojini Naidu Vanita Maha Vidyalaya. 

 

.....15..... Faculty members have attended from Sarojini Naidu Vanita Maha 

Vidyalaya, Sardar Patel College, Kasturbha Gandhi College, Jhanavi College 

Hyderabad. 

 

This workshop includes: 

1.DNA isolation + Agarose gel electrophoresis 

2. RNA isolation + Bleech gel electrophoresis 

3. PCR + electrophoresis 

4. ELISA 

5. Micronucleus assay 

6. Cytogenetics- slide preparation+ GIEMSA staining 
 

 

 

 

 



ATTENDENE SHEET OF PARTCIPANTS 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITIES UNDERTAKEN IN THE YEAR 2023 

 

Immunological techniques workshop 

 

Date :- 26-07-2023 

Title :-  IMMUNOLOGICAL TECHNIQUES 

 

It is a one day workshop on Immunological Techniques. 

 

Workshop was organized by Zoology Department at Sarojini Naidu Vanita Maha 

Vidyalaya 

 

Following immunological techniques were demonstrated:- 

1. Total count & differential count 

2. Serum electrophoresis 

3. Coombs test 

4. Tube method for widal test 

5. Agglutination test 

     a). Malaria 

     b). RPR test for syphilis 

  

    ..34.....Students attended From Sarojini Naidu Vanita Maha Vidyalaya, Vivek 

Vardhini College & Jahnavi College. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 



 



THE PARTICIPANTS WHO ATTENDED THE WORKSHOP ON IMMUNOLOGICAL 

TECHNQUES 

 



SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

MOU WITH NAMASTE INDIA FOUNDATION , HYDERABAD. 

 

 

ACTIVITIES CONDUCTED IN THE YEAR 2022 

YOGA FOR DAILY LIFE SHORT TERM TRAINING PROGRAMME  5/1/2022 

NO OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED : 34 

COURSE COMMENCES FROM : 05/1/2022 TO 26/1/2022  

RESOURCE PERSON : K.YASHWANT 

     



 

 

 

SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

MOU WITH NAMASTE INDIA FOUNDATION , HYDERABAD. 

 

   

 



ACTIVITIES CONDUCTED IN THE YEAR 2021 

FITNESS THROUGH YOGA SHORT TERM TRAINING PROGRAMME  

5/11/2021 

 

NO OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED : 22 

COURSE COMMENCES FROM : 05/11/2021 TO 20/12/2021  

RESOURCE PERSON : K.YASHWANT 

Coordinator: - Ms.K. Sudha Rani (Ph. No: 9985744130) 
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SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA SIGNED MOU WITH PACKAGING CLINIC & 

RESEACH INSTITUTE 
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SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA SIGNED MOU WITH SUDHARA 

FOUNDATAION 

 

Activities undertaken in the year 2022. 

ACTIVITY NAME: PATH TO ENLIGHTENMENT 

 12 Students along with the Faculty of Business Management had done career guidance 

for 9th and 10th standard students by enlightening the opportunities in the field of 

Education after completing 10th standard. 



 

 

 

 



ACTIVITIES IN 2023 

Report on Outreach Program 

 

Outreach Program Organized By MBA Department 

 School: Master Minds Gurukul School, Jiyaguda. 

 Activity Name: Good Touch and Bad Touch 

 Date: 15th July 2023 

 Number of students who are part of the Program: 10 

 Number of students attended the Program: 10 

Objective of the Program: To educate the students about their rights and safety in the society 

and how to deal with abuse. 

On 15/7/2023, our team conducted an outreach program in a government Gurukul school to 

educate the students about good touch and bad touch. The program aimed to raise awareness 

about the importance of consent, boundaries, and safety in physical interactions. The program 

also provided the students with information on how to identify and report any inappropriate or 

abusive touch they may encounter. The program was well-received by the students and the 

school authorities, who appreciated our efforts to empower the children with knowledge and 

skills to protect themselves and others.  



  

  



Report on Outreach Program 

Outreach Program Organized By MBA Department 

 School: Shanthi Nike than School, Jiyaguda. 

 Activity Name: Child abuse and help line numbers 

 Date: 4th August 2023 

 Number of students who are part of the Program: 10 

 Number of students attended the Program: 10 

Objective of the Program: To educate the students about their rights and safety in the society 

and how to deal with abuse. 

On August 4, 2023, our team organized an outreach program at Shantinikethan School with the 

purpose of educating students about the Child Abuse Helpline numbers. The primary objective 

of this program was to raise awareness among students about the significance of consent, 

personal boundaries, and safety in physical interactions. Additionally, we aimed to equip them 

with the knowledge and skills necessary to identify and report any instances of inappropriate or 

abusive touch they may encounter. 

The program received a positive response from both the students and the school authorities, 

who greatly appreciated our efforts to empower children with the tools to protect themselves 

and others. By providing them with valuable information, we sought to install a sense of 

confidence and resilience in these young individuals, enabling them to navigate potentially 

harmful situations with awareness and assertiveness. 

 



 

Report on Outreach Program  

Outreach Program Organized By MBA Department 

 School: Government Girls High School, Nallagutta, Hyderabad. 

 Activity Name: Internet Safety on Abuse 

 Date: 5th August 2023 

 Number of students who are part of the Program: 10 

 Number of students attended the Program: 10 

Objective of the Program: The objective of this program was to educate students about internet 

safety methods in society and equip them with the necessary skills to handle abuse effectively.  

On August 5th, 2023, our team organized an outreach program at Government Girls High 

School with the sole purpose of enlightening students about Internet Security. Our primary goal 

was to raise awareness among students about the importance of consent, personal boundaries, 

and safety in the virtual environment. The program was met with enthusiasm from both the 

students and the school authorities, who deeply appreciated our efforts to empower children 

with the knowledge and tools to protect themselves and others. By providing them with 

valuable information, our aim was to instill a sense of confidence and resilience in these young 



individuals, enabling them to navigate potentially harmful situations with awareness and 

assertiveness. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Report on Outreach Program  

Outreach Program Organized By MBA Department 

 School: Sakkubai Memorial Educational Society, Shaikpet, Hyderabad. 

 Activity Name:  

a.  Hepatitis B &Good Touch, Bad Touch & Safety Measures (Primary School), 

b. Abuse in virtual way and Helpline Numbers    

 Date: 12th August 2023 

 Number of students who are part of the Program: 10 

 Number of students attended the Program: 10 

 

Objective of the Program: The objective of this program was to educate students about Health 

Safety and Hepatitis B safety Methods (Session i) 

On August 12th, 2023, our team organized an outreach program at Sakkubai Memorial 

Educational Society Primary School with the sole purpose of enlightening students about 

Hepatitis B and Health Safety. Our primary objective was to raise awareness among students 

regarding the significance of consent, personal boundaries, and safety in their surroundings. The 

program was met with great enthusiasm from both the students and the school authorities, who 

deeply appreciated our efforts to empower children with the knowledge and tools necessary to 

protect themselves and others. By equipping them with valuable information, our aim was to 

instill a sense of confidence and resilience in these young individuals, enabling them to navigate 

potentially harmful situations with awareness and assertiveness. 

 

Objective of the Program: The objective of this program was to educate students about Health 

Safety and Hepatitis B safety Methods (Session ii) 

On August 12th, 2023, our team organized an outreach program at Sakkubai Memorial 

Educational Society Secondary School with the sole purpose of enlightening students about 

virtual abuse and providing helpline numbers. Our primary objective was to raise awareness 

among students about the significance of consent, personal boundaries, and safety in the virtual 

environment. The program received an enthusiastic response from both the students and the 

school authorities, who deeply appreciated our efforts to empower children with the knowledge 



and tools to protect themselves and others. By equipping them with valuable information, our 

aim was to instill a sense of confidence and resilience in these young individuals, enabling them 

to navigate potentially harmful situations with awareness and assertiveness. 

 

 



SAROJINI NAIDU VANITA MAHA VIDYALAYA  

SIGNED MOU WITH PURE EARTH FOUNDATION 

   

 

           

 



ACTIVITY CONDUCTED IN THE YEAR 2021 

Organized a workshop on ‘How to Write Research Paper’ on 28th October 2021 at Golden 

Jubilee Hall, SNVMV. 

Dr. Jaya Chander, Vice President, Pure Earth Foundation was the speaker for the workshop 

 

Faculty and students of Degree and PG attended the workshop. Speaker has explained about 

how to write a research paper starting from selection of the topic to the references. Selection 

of the Journal i.e the UGC CARE listed journals and how to publish the research paper. He 

emphasized on abstract, literature review, aims and objectives, observations, results, 

conclusion and also about the discussion of the research work. He also addressed on quoting 

research citations and give references on the above in thesis and publications.   

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY CONDUCTED IN THE YEAR 2022 

PURE EARTH CONFERENCE 2022 NOVEMBER “ENVIRONMENT AND WATER” 

CONFERENCE BROUCHER 

 

 

CONFERENCE PICTURES 

                           

 



Pure Earth Environment conference- PEEC, was first initiated by PEF in the year 2019, to 

encourage the younger generation towards constructive research and innovation in the 

scientific and technological aspects concerned with sustainable development and 

environmental conservation.  

PEEC, encourages paper presentation, exclusively from students and scholars and initiates a 

much-needed discussion on earth and its environment 

Our college sponsored the 5th Pure Earth environment Conference-2022 which is held on 

26.1.2023. 

Conference was held in Sankarji Auditorium on 26-11-2023 inaugurated by M.V. Krishna 

Rao IPS, President PEP, followed by our principal Dr. Shobhana Deshpande madam report 

about the college 

We have received good response from the students of various Engineering and degree 

colleges and 14 students presented their papers physically and 30 students presented their 

paper online. 

Total 10 papers were awarded as best first (3) Second (3) and third (4) prizes 

Miss. M. Bhavani, M.sc. Botany, SNVMV got second prize for her paper presentation titled 

"Floods and water related disasters and management. 

Miss B- Shalini, M.Sc Bolany, SNVMV, got third prize for her paper on "Water conservation 

methods and technologies". 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


